Shanghai Baitu
Cryogenic Valve.Co.,Ltd.
BAITU
CRYOGENIC
VALVE
Cryogenic Transportation &
Storage Equipment/

112
113
114
115
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-95-
DJ661F-16P
Emergency Shut-off Valve
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-15B 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø18.5 Ø29.5 6 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 6.2
DJQ-20 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø25.5 Ø36 8 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 6.4
DJQ-25 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø43.5 8 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 6.7
DJQ-32B 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø38.5 Ø53 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 7.9
DJQ-40B 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø45.5 Ø62 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6 12.5
DJQ-50B 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø57.5 Ø72 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6 14.1
DJQ-15Y 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø22.2 Ø29.5 6 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 6.2
DJQ-20Y 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø27.7 Ø36 8 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 6.4
DJQ-25Y 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø34.5 Ø43.5 8 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 6.7
DJQ-32Y 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø43.2 Ø53 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 7.9
DJQ-40Y 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø49 Ø62 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6 12.5
DJQ-50Y 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø61.1 Ø72 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6 14.1
PN：1.6MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
Y102
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
DJ661F-25P
Emergency Shut-off Valve
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-15B1 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø18.5 Ø29.5 6 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.2
DJQ-20B1 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø25.5 Ø36 8 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.4
DJQ-25B1 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø43.5 8 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.6
DJQ-32B1 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø38.5 Ø53 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 7.9
DJQ-40B1 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø45.5 Ø62 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 125
DJQ-50B1 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø57.5 Ø72 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 14.1
DJQ-15Y1 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø22.2 Ø29.5 6 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.2
DJQ-20Y1 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø27.7 Ø36 8 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.4
DJQ-25Y1 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø34.5 Ø43.5 8 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.6
DJQ-32Y1 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø43.2 Ø53 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 7.9
DJQ-40Y1 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø49 Ø62 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 12.5
DJQ-50Y1 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø61.1 Ø72 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 14.1
PN：2.5MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
S30408
S30408
Y102
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-97-
DJ661F-40P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-15B2 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø18.5 Ø29.5 6 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.2
DJQ-20B2 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø25.5 Ø36 8 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.4
DJQ-25B2 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø43.5 8 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.6
DJQ-32B2 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø38.5 Ø53 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 7.9
DJQ-40B2 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø45.5 Ø62 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 12.5
DJQ-50B2 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø57.5 Ø72 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 14.1
DJQ-15Y2 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø22.2 Ø29.5 6 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.2
DJQ-20Y2 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø27.7 Ø36 8 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.4
DJQ-25Y2 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø34.5 Ø43.5 8 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 6.6
DJQ-32Y2 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø43.2 Ø53 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5 7.9
DJQ-40Y2 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø49 Ø62 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 12.5
DJQ-50Y2 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø61.1 Ø72 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5 14.1
PN：4.0MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-98-
DJ661F-16P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-15A 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø17.08 Ø21.3 5 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-20A 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø22.48 Ø26.7 5 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-25A 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø27.9 Ø33.4 5 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-32A 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø36 Ø42.2 5 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-40A 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø43 Ø48.3 5 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-50A 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø55 Ø60.3 5 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-15K 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø14 Ø18 5 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-20K 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø20 Ø25 5 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-25K 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø27 Ø32 5 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-32K 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø32 Ø38 5 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-40K 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø39 Ø45 5 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-50K 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø51 Ø57 5 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
PN：1.6MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-99-
DJ661F-25P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-15A1 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø17.08 Ø21.3 5 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-20A1 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø22.48 Ø26.7 5 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-25A1 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø27.9 Ø33.4 5 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-32A1 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø36 Ø42.2 5 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-40A1 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø43 Ø48.3 5 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-50A1 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø55 Ø60.3 5 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-15K1 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø14 Ø18 5 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-20K1 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø20 Ø25 5 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-25K1 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø27 Ø32 5 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-32K1 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø32 Ø38 5 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-40K1 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø39 Ø45 5 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-50K1 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø51 Ø57 5 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
PN：2.5MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

4
5
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
DJ661F-40P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-15A2 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø17.08 Ø21.3 5 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-20A2 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø22.48 Ø26.7 5 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-25A2 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø27.9 Ø33.4 5 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-32A2 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø36 Ø42.2 5 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-40A2 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø43 Ø48.3 5 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-50A2 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø55 Ø60.3 5 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-15K2 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø14 Ø18 5 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-20K2 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø20 Ø25 5 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-25K2 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø27 Ø32 5 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-32K2 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø32 Ø38 5 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-40K2 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø39 Ø45 5 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-50K2 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø51 Ø57 5 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
PN：4.0MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-101-
DJ661F-40P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-32D2 170 470 460 Ø32 Ø38.5 Ø100 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-40D2 150 504 490 Ø40 Ø45.5 Ø120 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-50D2 160 514 500 Ø50 Ø57.5 Ø125 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-32DY2 170 470 460 Ø32 Ø43.2 Ø100 8 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-40DY2 150 504 490 Ø40 Ø49 Ø120 8 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-50DY2 160 514 500 Ø50 Ø61.1 Ø125 10 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 2.5
PN：4.0MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

4
5
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
DJ661F-16P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-65 673 250 Ø65 Ø70 Ø76 Ø140 7 216 207 Rc1/4 1.6 24.5
DJQ-80 798 319 Ø80 Ø81 Ø89 Ø200 8 241 250 Rc1/4 1.6 39.5
DJQ-100 798 319 Ø100 Ø100 Ø108 Ø200 9 292 250 Rc1/4 1.6 47.1
PN：1.6MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE,EAC,TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-103-
DJ661F-25P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-65B1 673 250 Ø65 Ø70 Ø76 Ø140 7 216 207 Rc1/4 2.5 24.5
DJQ-80B1 798 319 Ø80 Ø81 Ø89 Ø200 8 241 250 Rc1/4 2 39.5
DJQ-100B1 798 319 Ø100 Ø100 Ø108 Ø200 9 292 250 Rc1/4 1.6 47.1
PN：2.5MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
DJ661F-40P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-65B2 673 250 Ø65 Ø70 Ø76 Ø140 7 216 207 Rc1/4 2.5 25
DJQ-80B2 798 319 Ø80 Ø81 Ø89 Ø200 8 241 250 Rc1/4 2 39.5
DJQ-100B2 798 319 Ø100 Ø100 Ø108 Ø200 9 292 250 Rc1/4 1.6 47.1
PN：4.0MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE,EAC,TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-105-
DJ661F-16P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-65C 673 250 Ø65 Ø76.5 Ø85 Ø140 7 216 207 Rc1/4 1.6 24.4
DJQ-80C 798 319 Ø80 Ø89.5 Ø103 Ø200 8 241 250 Rc1/4 1.6 39.5
DJQ-100C 798 319 Ø100 Ø109 Ø120 Ø200 9 292 250 Rc1/4 1.6 47.1
PN：1.6MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
DJ661F-25P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-65C1 673 250 Ø65 Ø76.5 Ø85 Ø140 7 216 207 Rc1/4 2.5 25
DJQ-80C1 798 319 Ø80 Ø89.5 Ø103 Ø200 8 241 250 Rc1/4 2.0 39.5
DJQ-100C1 798 319 Ø100 Ø109 Ø120 Ø200 9 292 250 Rc1/4 1.6 47.1
PN：2.5MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-107-
DJ661F-40P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQ-65C2 673 250 Ø65 Ø76.5 Ø85 Ø140 7 216 207 Rc1/4 2.5 25
DJQ-80C2 798 319 Ø80 Ø89.5 Ø103 Ø200 8 241 250 Rc1/4 2.0 39.5
DJQ-100C2 798 319 Ø100 Ø109 Ø120 Ø200 9 292 250 Rc1/4 1.6 47.1
PN：4.0MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-109-
DJ641F-40P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 D3 n-d W1 W2 M
DJQ-15F 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø95 Ø65 Ø45 4-Ø14 129 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-20F 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø105 Ø75 Ø58 4-Ø14 154 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 8.5
DJQ-25F 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø115 Ø85 Ø68 4-Ø14 166 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-32F 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø140 Ø100 Ø78 4-Ø18 185 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-40F 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø150 Ø110 Ø88 4-Ø18 214 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-50F 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø165 Ø125 Ø102 4-Ø18 240 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-15FY 475 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø90 Ø60.3 Ø34.9 4-Ø16 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-20FY 479 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø100 Ø69.9 Ø42.9 4-Ø16 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6 8.5
DJQ-25FY 486 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø110 Ø79.4 Ø50.8 4-Ø16 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-32FY 500 200 Ø100 Ø32 Ø115 Ø88.9 Ø63.5 4-Ø16 105 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-40FY 577 223 Ø125 Ø40 Ø125 Ø98.4 Ø73 4-Ø16 120 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQ-50FY 587 233 Ø125 Ø50 Ø150 Ø127.7 Ø92.1 4-Ø18 140 Ø160 Rc1/4 1.6
PN：4.0MPa
DN: Ø10 ～ Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013
CCS
FLOW
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
DJ641F-25P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 K n-d W1 W2 M
DJQ-65F1 673 250 Ø140 Ø65 Ø185 Ø145 8-Ø18 308 207 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-80F1 798 319 Ø200 Ø80 Ø200 Ø160 8-Ø18 345 250 Rc1/4 2.0
DJQ-100F1 798 319 Ø200 Ø100 Ø235 Ø190 8-Ø22 410 250 Rc1/4 1.6
PN：2.5MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

S30408
Y102
Emergency Shut-off Valve
This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013
CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-111-
DJ641F-40P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 K n-d W1 W2 M
DJQ-65F2 673 250 Ø140 Ø65 Ø185 Ø145 8-Ø18 308 207 Rc1/4 2.5
DJQ-80F2 798 319 Ø200 Ø80 Ø200 Ø160 8-Ø18 345 250 Rc1/4 2
DJQ-100F2 798 319 Ø200 Ø100 Ø235 Ø190 8-Ø22 410 250 Rc1/4 1.6
PN：4.0MPa
DN: Ø65 ～ Ø100
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

This kind of product has certified by CE, EAC, TS and CCS
Standards：GB/T 24918, EN1626:2008, TR CU 032/2013
CCS
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
DJ661F-16P
Emergency Shut-off Valve
Normally Opened
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 B W1 W2 M
DJQC-15 488 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø18.5 Ø29.5 6 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQC-20 492 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø25.5 Ø36 8 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQC-25 499 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø43.5 8 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
PN：1.6MPa
DN: Ø15 ～ Ø25
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02

12
13
14
15
S30408
S30408
S30408
S30408
Y102
DJ661F-16P
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm) Maximum Working
Pressure（MPa）
Weight(kg)
H H1 D D0 D1 D2 W1 W2 M
DJQC-15A 488 175 Ø100 Ø15 Ø17.08 Ø21.4 65 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQC-20A 492 179 Ø100 Ø20 Ø22.48 Ø26.7 80 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
DJQC-25A 499 186 Ø100 Ø25 Ø27.9 Ø33.4 90 Ø130 Rc1/4 1.6
PN：1.6MPa
DN: Ø15 ～ Ø25
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+75℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02